Atlas Copco Torque Arms
CoverTorqueArms-2011.indd   1 2011-05-18   10:46:37
Contents	 Page
Introduction.......................................2
Carbon arm SMC.............................3
Linear arm SML................................4
Torque arm SML T............................5
Torque arm SMS T...........................6

Nm again. The SML 500 absorbs all re-
action forces, and enables fast, accurate
tightening, with good ergonomics for the
operator.
Torquearms-Cat-2011.indd   2 2011-05-18   10:44:46
...3
A
A
Working area
SMC. Carbon	Arm
Dimensions
	 	 	 	 A
	 	 	 	 Max	tool	holder
	 Max	torque	 Min	length	 Max	length	 swivel	angle	 Weight
Model		 Nm	 ft	lb	 mm	 in	 mm	 in	 [deg]	 kg	 lb	 Ordering	No.
SMC.12.1150. 12. 8.9. 516. 20.3. 1128. 44.4. 60. 0.37. 0.816. 4390.1510.85
SMC.12.1600. 12. 8.9. 666. 26.2. 1578. 62.1. 60. 0.42. 0.926. 4390.1511.85
SMC.12.2100. 12. 8.9. 835. 32.9. 2083. 82. 60. 0.48. 1.06. 4390.1512.85
SMC.25.1150. 25. 18.4. 524. 20.6. 1124. 44.3. 50. 0.51. 1.12. 4390.1514.85
SMC.25.1600. 25. 18.4. 674. 26.5. 1574. 62. 50. 0.61. 1.34. 4390.1515.85
SMC.25.2100. 25. 18.4. 841. 33.1. 2075. 81.7. 50. 0.68. 1.5. 4390.1516.85
SMC.25.2600. 25. 18.4. 1007. 39.6. 2573. 101.3. 50. 0.77. 1.7. 4390.1517.85
SMC.50.1600. 50. 36.9. 712. 28. 1624. 63.9. 40. 0.95. 2.09. 4390.1518.85
SMC.50.2100. 50. 36.9. 878. 34.6. 2125. 83.7. 40. 1.05. 2.31. 4390.1519.85
SMC.50.2600. 50. 36.9. 1045. 41.1. 2626. 103.4. 40. 1.15. 2.54. 4390.1520.85
SMC.100.1600. 100. 73.8. 722. 28.4. 1628. 64.1. 30. 1.28. 2.82. 4390.1522.85
SMC.100.2100. 100. 73.8. 889. 35. 2129. 83.8. 30. 1.41. 3.11. 4390.1523.85
SMC.100.2600. 100. 73.8. 1056. 41.6. 2630. 103.5. 30. 1.53. 3.37. 4390.1524.85
SMC.200.1600. 200. 148. 726. 28.6. 1628. 64.1. 20. 1.98. 4.37. 4390.1526.85
SMC.200.2100. 200. 148. 893. 35.2. 2129. 83.8. 20. 2.18. 4.81. 4390.1527.85
SMC.200.2600. 200. 148. 1060. 41.7. 2630. 103.5. 20. 2.39. 5.27. 4390.1528.85
SMC	–	Carbon	arms
The.Atlas.Copco.carbon.arms.have.a.
telescopic.design.for.maximum.fl.exibil-
ity. in.the.workplace..The.carbon.arms.

l. Easy.to.use.together.with.balancer.to.
create.weightless.solution.to.improve.
ergonomics..
l. Minimizes. reaction. force. to.prevent.
hand-arm-shoulder.disorders.
l. Minimizes.pinching.and.can.replace.
reaction.bars.
l. Improve.fi.nished.product.quality.with.
all.torque.absorbed.in.the.joint.and.no.
movement.of.the.tool.
Torquearms-Cat-2011.indd   3 2011-05-18   10:44:48
4
360º
	 Max	tool	weight	 Weight	 Max	torque	 Horizontal	stroke	 Vertical	stroke	 Height
Model		 kg	 lb	 kg	 lb	 Nm	 ft	lb	 mm	 mm	 mm	 Ordering	No.
SML.10. 1.1. 2.4. 4.0. 6.8. 10. 7. 300. 480. 822.5. 8202.9003.00
SML.40. 3.1. 6.8. 5.5. 11.2. 40. 29.5. 300. 470. 807. 8202.9003.01
SML.80. 7.4. 16.3. 8.9. 19.6. 80. 59. 360. 390. 910. 8202.9003.08
SML.150. 6.9. 15.2. 19.0. 38.6. 150. 111. 330. 500. 1010. 8202.9003.02
SML.300. 11.9. 26.2. 21.0. 42.3. 300. 221. 330. 500. 1010. 8202.9003.03
SML.500. 9.5. 48.7. 37.5. 59.5. 500. 369. 455. 500. 1470. 8202.9003.04
SML.1000. 17.3. 88.2. 40.0. 75.0. 1000. 738. 455. 500. 1470. 8202.9003.05
SML	–	Linear	torque	arms
By.mounting.your.assembly. tool.on.a.
SM-Linear.torque.arm.the.payback.be-
gins.immediately.and.continues.through-

l. Robust.construction.for.long.life.and.
no.force.transferred.to.operator.
l. Balancer.included.to.remove.the.tool.
and.arm.weight.from.the.operator.
l. Available.from.5.Nm.up.to.100.Nm..
l. Minimizes.reaction. force. to.prevent.
hand-arm-shoulder.disorders.
l. Improves.fi.nished.product.quality.with.
all.torque.absorbed.in.the.joint.and.no.
movement.of.tool.
. 	 	 	 A	 	 B
. Max	tool	 	 Min	width	 Max	reach	 	 Horizontal	 Vertical	 C
	 weight	 Max	torque	 without	tool	holder	 without	tool	holder	 stroke	 stroke	 Height
Model		 kg	 lb	 	 Nm	 ft	lb	 	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 Ordering	No.
SML.T-5. 0.8. 1.8.. 5. 3.7. 158. 530. 205. 310. 732. 4390.2000.00
SML.T-12. 1.5. 3.3. 12. 8.9. 198. 648. 255. 465. 888. 4390.2001.00
SML.T-25. 2.2. 4.9. 25. 18.4. 167. 732. 290. 615. 1100. 4390.2002.00
SML.T-50. 5. 11. 50. 37. 267. 887. 355. 515. 1116. 4390.2004.00
SML.T-100. 6. 13.2. 100. 74. 255. 914. 395. 515. 1116. 4390.2005.00
Dimensions
Torquearms-Cat-2011.indd   5 2011-05-18   10:44:51
6
1300D

l. Robust.construction.for.long.life.and.
no.force.transferred.to.operator.
l. Balancer.included.to.remove.the.tool.
and.arm.weight.from.the.operator.
l. Available.from.5.Nm.up.to.100.Nm.
l. Minimizes. reaction. force. to.prevent.
hand-arm-shoulder.disorders.
l. Improves.fi.nished.product.quality.with.
all.torque.absorbed.in.the.joint.and.no.
movement.of.the.tool.
	 	 	 D	 B+D
	 Max	tool	 	 Swivel	rods	width	 Max	reach	 C		 A	 B
	 weight	 Max	torque	 without	tool	holder	 without	tool	holder					 Vertical	stroke	 Height	 Width
Model		 kg	 lb	 Nm	 ft	lb	 	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 Ordering	No.
SMS.T-5. 0.8. 1.8. 5. 3.7. 292. 582. 270. 732. 290. 4390.2006.00
SMS.T-12. 1.5. 3.3. 12. 8.9. 342. 682. 425. 888. 340. 4390.2007.00
SMS.T-25. 2.5. 4.9. 25. 18.4. 392. 732. 580. 1100. 340. 4390.2008.00
SMS.T-50. 5. 11. 50. 37. 440. 825. 520. 1116. 385. 4390.2009.00
SMS.T-100. 6. 13.2. 100. 74. 490. 930. 500. 1116. 440. 4390.2010.00
Dimensions
Torquearms-Cat-2011.indd   6 2011-05-18   10:44:53
...7
A

Safety	chain
	 Ordering	No.
COL.1. 4391.4045.90
COL.2.and.3. 4391.4046.90
COL.4. 4391.4047.90
Torquearms-Cat-2011.indd   14 2011-05-18   10:45:17
...15
B
A
C
.
	 	 Cable	 	 	 Di	men	sion
Capacity	range length Weight A	 B	 C
Model	 kg	 lb	 m	 kg	 lb	 mm	 mm	 mm	 Ordering	No.
WP.10-3. 3.-.5. 6.6.-.11. 2. 2.9. 6.4. 129.5. 188. 520.7. 8202.0779.00
WP.10-4.5. 4.5.-.7. 10.-.15.4. 2. 3.1. 6.8. 129.5. 188. 520.7. 8202.0779.01
WP.10-6. 6.-.10. 13.-.22. 2. 3.2. 7.0. 129.5. 188. 520.7. 8202.0779.02
WP.10-9. 9.-.14. 20.-.31. 2. 3.4. 7.5. 129.5. 188. 520.7. 8202.0779.03
WP.10-13. 13.-.17. 29.-.37. 2. 3.6. 8.0. 129.5. 188. 520.7. 8202.0779.04
WP.10-16. 16.-.21. 35.-.46. 2. 3.8. 8.4. 129.5. 188. 520.7. 8202.0779.05
WP.20-15. 15.-.25. 33.-.55. 2. 7.8. 17.2. 152.4. 218.4. 520.7. 8202.0780.00
WP.20-25. 25.-.35. 55.-.77. 2. 8.9. 19.6. 152.4. 218.4. 520.7. 8202.0780.01
WP.20-35. 35.-.45. 77.-.99. 2. 9.5. 21.0. 152.4. 218.4. 520.7. 8202.0780.02
WP.20-45. 45.-.55. 99.-.121. 2. 9.8. 21.5. 152.4. 218.4. 520.7. 8202.0780.03
WP.30-12. 12.-.20. 26.-.44. 2. 14.8. 32.6. 203.2. 284.5. 749.3. 8202.0781.00
WP.30-20. 20.-.30. 44.-.66. 2. 15.2. 33.5. 203.2. 284.5. 749.3. 8202.0781.01
WP.30-30. 30.-.45. 66.-.99. 2. 16.9. 37.3. 203.2. 284.5. 749.3. 8202.0781.02
WP.30-45. 45.-.60. 99.-.132. 2. 17.3. 38.1. 203.2. 284.5. 749.3. 8202.0781.03
WP.30-60. 60.-.75. 132.-.165. 2. 18.7. 41.2. 203.2. 284.5. 749.3. 8202.0781.04
WP.30-75. 75.-.90. 165.-.198. 2. 19.7. 43.4. 203.2. 284.5. 749.3. 8202.0781.05
WP.30-90. 90.-.100. 198.-.220. 2. 19.9. 43.4. 203.2. 284.5. 749.3. 8202.0781.06
WP.40-100. 100.-.115. 220.-.254. 3. 42.0. 43.9. 348. 320. 800. 8202.0782.00
WP.40-115. 115.-.130. 254.-.287. 3. 44.0. 97.0. 348. 320. 800. 8202.0782.01
WP.40-130. 130.-.140. 287.-.309. 3. 46.0. 101. 348. 320. 800. 8202.0782.02
WP.40-140. 140.-.150. 309.-.331. 3. 48.0. 106. 348. 320. 800. 8202.0782.03
WP. Balancers
Dimensions
WP	balancer
Weightless.positioning.balancers.with.